
Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Device Option Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Lenovo V14 G4 Microtek laptop 545$            
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Advanced EMT Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Sequence I

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$              
Advanced Emergency Medical Technician 4E 9781284228144 Jones & Bartlett Print 355$            
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Computed Topography Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Sectional Anatomy for Imaging Professionals 4E 9780323595353 Elsevier Digital 125$             
Computed Tomography for Technologists: A Comprehensive Text 3E 9781975232955 Wolters Kluwer Digital 110$             
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Dental Assistant Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Career Prep Sequence

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$               
Career Prep Custom Custom Jones & Bartlett Print 125$             
College Success Custom Custom Flatworld Print 50$               
Heartsaver© First Aid Student Workbook 2025 25-1184 Cardio Partners Workbook 12$               

Dental Assistant Sequences
Administrative Dental Assistant (Textbook & Workbook - Revised)       6E 9780443358388 Elsevier Print 138$             
Dental Assistant 7E 9798214113852 Cengage Print 261$             
Dental Instruments: A Pocket Guide 8E 9780323873901 Elsevier Print 64$               
Dental Radiography: Principles and Techniques 6E 9780323695503 Elsevier Print 104$             
Cengage MindTap Instant Access 118$             
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Dental Assisting (California) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Dental Assistant 7E 9798214113852 Cengage Print 261$               
Dental Assistant's Chairside Pocket Guide 2015 9780803638228 Davis Print 44$                 
Dental Instruments: A Pocket Guide 8E 9780323873901 Elsevier Print 64$                 
Dental Terminology 4E 9780357456828 Cengage Print 129$               
Cengage MindTap Instant Access 118$               
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet DA (SAM - California) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Dental Assistant 7E 9798214113937 Cengage ebook 261$               
Dental Assistant's Chairside Pocket Guide 2015 9780803638228 Davis Print 44$                 
Dental Instruments: A Pocket Guide 8E 9780323873901 Elsevier Print 64$                 
Dental Terminology 4E 9798214341514 Cengage ebook 129$               
Cengage MindTap Instant Access 118$               
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Dental Hygiene - ABQ Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

The Human Body in Health & Disease 8E 9780323734165 Elsevier Print 86$                
Microbiology for the Healthcare Professional 3E 9780323757041 Elsevier Print 115$              
Introduction to Psychology 4.0.1 9798887943268 Flatworld Print 125$              
SOC 7E 9780357948293 Cengage Print 103$              
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 9798887943343 Flatworld Print 125$              

Semester II
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                
Basic Chemistry for Healthcare Professionals 2.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 125$              
Illustrated Anatomy of the Head and Neck 7E 9780443124426 Elsevier Print 97$                
Illustrated Dental Embryology, Histology and Anatomy 6E 9780443104244 Elsevier Print 106$              
Nutrition for Dental Health: A Guide for the Dental Professional (Enhanced) 3E 9781284209426 Jones & Bartlett Print 107$              
Wilkins Clinical Practice of the Dental Hygienist 14E 9781284255997 Jones & Bartlett Print 142$              

Semester III
Dental Radiography: Principles and Techniques 6E 9780323695503 Elsevier Print 104$              
Foundations of Periodontics for the Dental Hygienist (Enhanced) 6E 9781284261059 Jones & Bartlett Print 118$              
Fundamentals of Periodontal Instrumentation & Advanced Root Instrumentation (Enhanced) 9E 9781284019339 Jones & Bartlett Print 117$              
Medical Emergencies: Essentials for the Dental Professional 2E 9780133065626 Pearson Print 120$              

Semester IV 
Applied Pharmacology for the Dental Hygienist 9E 9780323798631 Elsevier Print 89$                
Dental Materials: Clinical Applications for Dental Assistants & Dental Hygienists 5E 9780443114496 Elsevier Print 95$                
Oral Pathology for the Dental Hygienist 8E 9780323764032 Elsevier Print 121$              

Semester V 
Local Anesthesia for the Dental Hygienist 3E 9780323718561 Elsevier Print 104$              
Community Oral Health Practice for the Dental Hygienist 5E 9780323683418 Elsevier Print 83$                

Semester VI
Darby's Comprehensive Review of Dental Hygiene 9E 9780323679480 Elsevier Print 93$                
Ethics, Jurisprudence and Practice Management in Dental Hygiene 3E 9780131394926 Pearson Print 134$              
HESI Practice Test & Exit Exam with Didactic and Case Based Tests 90$                
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Dental Hygiene Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld Print 125$            
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$              
The Human Body in Health & Disease 8E 9780323734165 Elsevier Print 86$              
Illustrated Dental Embryology, Histology and Anatomy 6E 9780443104244 Elsevier Print 106$            
Microbiology for the Healthcare Professional 3E 9780323757041 Elsevier Print 115$            
Introduction to Psychology 4.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 125$            
Wilkins Clinical Practice of the Dental Hygienist 14E 9781284255997 Jones & Bartlett Print 142$            

Semester II
Basic Chemistry for Healthcare Professionals 2.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 125$            
Dental Radiography: Principles and Techniques 6E 9780323695503 Elsevier Print 104$            
Fundamentals of Periodontal Instrumentation & Advanced Root Instrumentation (Enhanced) 9E 9781284019339 Jones & Bartlett Print 117$            
Illustrated Anatomy of the Head and Neck 7E 9780443124426 Elsevier Print 97$              
Medical Emergencies: Essentials for the Dental Professional 2E 9780133065626 Pearson Print 120$            
SOC 7E 9780357948293 Cengage Print 103$            
Upscale Assessment Subscription 144$            

Semester III
Applied Pharmacology for the Dental Hygienist 9E 9780323798631 Elsevier Print 89$              
Dental Materials: Clinical Applications for Dental Assistants & Dental Hygienists 5E 9780443114496 Elsevier Print 95$              
Foundations of Periodontics for the Dental Hygienist (Enhanced) 6E 9781284261059 Jones & Bartlett Print 118$            

Semester IV 
Local Anesthesia for the Dental Hygienist 3E 9780323718561 Elsevier Print 104$            
Nutrition for Dental Health: A Guide for the Dental Professional (Enhanced) 3E 9781284209426 Jones & Bartlett Print 107$            
Oral Pathology for the Dental Hygienist 8E 9780323764032 Elsevier Print 121$            

Semester V 
Community Oral Health Practice for the Dental Hygienist 5E 9780323683418 Elsevier Print 83$              

Semester VI
Darby's Comprehensive Review of Dental Hygiene 9E 9780323679480 Elsevier Print 93$              
Ethics, Jurisprudence and Practice Management in Dental Hygiene 3E 9780131394926 Pearson Print 134$            
HESI Practice Test & Exit Exam with Didactic and Case Based Tests 90$              
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet DH - HOU POST 4.1.25 Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld Print 125$            
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$              
The Human Body in Health & Disease 8E 9780323734165 Elsevier Print 86$              
Illustrated Dental Embryology, Histology and Anatomy 6E 9780443104244 Elsevier Print 106$            
Microbiology for the Healthcare Professional 3E 9780323757041 Elsevier Print 115$            
Wilkins Clinical Practice of the Dental Hygienist 14E 9781284255997 Jones & Bartlett Print 142$            

Semester II
Basic Chemistry for Healthcare Professionals 2.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 125$            
Dental Radiography: Principles and Techniques 6E 9780323695503 Elsevier Print 104$            
Fundamentals of Periodontal Instrumentation & Advanced Root Instrumentation (Enhanced) 9E 9781284019339 Jones & Bartlett Print 117$            
Illustrated Anatomy of the Head and Neck 7E 9780443124426 Elsevier Print 97$              
Medical Emergencies: Essentials for the Dental Professional 2E 9780133065626 Pearson Print 120$            
Upscale Assessment Subscription 144$            

Semester III
Applied Pharmacology for the Dental Hygienist 9E 9780323798631 Elsevier Print 89$              
Dental Materials: Clinical Applications for Dental Assistants & Dental Hygienists 5E 9780443114496 Elsevier Print 95$              
Foundations of Periodontics for the Dental Hygienist (Enhanced) 6E 9781284261059 Jones & Bartlett Print 118$            

Semester IV 
Introduction to Psychology 4.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 125$            
Local Anesthesia for the Dental Hygienist 3E 9780323718561 Elsevier Print 104$            
Oral Pathology for the Dental Hygienist 8E 9780323764032 Elsevier Print 121$            

Semester V 
Community Oral Health Practice for the Dental Hygienist 5E 9780323683418 Elsevier Print 83$              
Nutrition for Dental Health: A Guide for the Dental Professional (Enhanced) 3E 9781284209426 Jones & Bartlett Print 107$            
SOC 7E 9780357948293 Cengage Print 103$            

Semester VI
Darby's Comprehensive Review of Dental Hygiene 9E 9780323679480 Elsevier Print 93$              
Ethics, Jurisprudence and Practice Management in Dental Hygiene 3E 9780131394926 Pearson Print 134$            
HESI Practice Test & Exit Exam with Didactic and Case Based Tests 90$              
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet DH - PHX SANTX Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Quarter I

Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld Print 125$            
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$              
The Human Body in Health & Disease 8E 9780323734165 Elsevier Print 86$              
Illustrated Dental Embryology, Histology and Anatomy 6E 9780443104244 Elsevier Print 106$            
Microbiology for the Healthcare Professional 3E 9780323757041 Elsevier Print 115$            
Wilkins Clinical Practice of the Dental Hygienist 14E 9781284255997 Jones & Bartlett Print 142$            

Quarter II
Basic Chemistry for Healthcare Professionals 2.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 125$            
Dental Radiography: Principles and Techniques 6E 9780323695503 Elsevier Print 104$            
Fundamentals of Periodontal Instrumentation & Advanced Root Instrumentation (Enhanced) 9E 9781284019339 Jones & Bartlett Print 117$            
Illustrated Anatomy of the Head and Neck 7E 9780443124426 Elsevier Print 97$              
Medical Emergencies: Essentials for the Dental Professional 2E 9780133065626 Pearson Print 120$            
Upscale Assessment Subscription 144$            

Quarter III
Applied Pharmacology for the Dental Hygienist 9E 9780323798631 Elsevier Print 89$              
Dental Materials: Clinical Applications for Dental Assistants & Dental Hygienists 5E 9780443114496 Elsevier Print 95$              
Foundations of Periodontics for the Dental Hygienist (Enhanced) 6E 9781284261059 Jones & Bartlett Print 118$            

Quarter IV 
Introduction to Psychology 4.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 125$            
Local Anesthesia for the Dental Hygienist 3E 9780323718561 Elsevier Print 104$            
Oral Pathology for the Dental Hygienist 8E 9780323764032 Elsevier Print 121$            

Quarter V 
Community Oral Health Practice for the Dental Hygienist 5E 9780323683418 Elsevier Print 83$              
Nutrition for Dental Health: A Guide for the Dental Professional (Enhanced) 3E 9781284209426 Jones & Bartlett Print 107$            
SOC 7E 9780357948293 Cengage Print 103$            

Quarter VI
Darby's Comprehensive Review of Dental Hygiene 9E 9780323679480 Elsevier Print 93$              
Ethics, Jurisprudence and Practice Management in Dental Hygiene 3E 9780131394926 Pearson Print 133$            
HESI Practice Test & Exit Exam with Didactic and Case Based Tests 90$              
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Diagnostic Medical Sonography Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Basic Medical Language 7E 9780323876384 Elsevier Print 67$                
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld Print 125$              
Algebra Applications 1.0.7 Custom Flatworld Print 125$              
Hole's Essentials of Human Anatomy & Physiology (Bundle with APR Access Card) 16E Custom McGraw Hill Bundle 248$              
Inquiry into Physics 8E 9781305959422 Cengage Print 246$              
Healthcare Law and Ethics 7E 9780138322243 Pearson Print 134$              

Semester II
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                
Introduction to Sonography and Patient Care 2E 9781975120108 Wolters Kluwer Print 90$                
Examination Review for Ultrasound: Abdomen and Obstetrics & Gynecology 3E 9781975185480 Wolters Kluwer Print 105$              
Pocket Protocols for Sonography Scanning 4E 9781455773220 Elsevier Print 88$                
Sonography Scanning: Principles & Protocols 5E 9780323597388 Elsevier Print 135$              
Abdomen and Superficial Structures w/Lippincott Connect Access 5E 9781975217174 Wolters Kluwer Bundle 323$              
Obstetrics and Gynecology  w/Lippincott Connect Access 5E 9781975217280 Wolters Kluwer Bundle 323$              
Understanding Ultrasound Physics 4E 9780962644450 Mattews Print 129$              

Semester III
Diagnostic Medical Sonography: Vascular System w/Lippincott Connect Access 3E 9781975217242 Wolters Kluwer Bundle 264$              
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Emergency Medical Technician Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Sequence I

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$              
Emergency Care and Transportation of the Sick and Injured Essentials Package 12E 9781284246223 Jones & Bartlett Bundle 173$            
EMT Platinum Planner/EMS Testing 110$            
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Futuro Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Cengage Unlimited MindTap Cengage Digital 65$                              
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet HCA 8 (3 SEM) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Cengage Unlimited Custom Custom Cengage Digital 230$                            
The Least You Should Know About English: Writing Skills (Bundled with MindTap 
Developmental English) 13E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited

Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer Digital 30$                              
MindTap for Beskeen/Cram/Duffy/Friedrichsen/Wermers' The Illustrated Collection, 
Microsoft® Office 365® & Office 2019 Custom Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited

ALEKS 360 Online Access for Intermediate Algebra (18 week access) Custom Custom McGraw Hill Digital 96$                              
Delivering Health Care in America: A Systems Approach 8E 9781284249484 Jones & Bartlett eBook 105$                            

Semester II
BCOM: Student Edition 11E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Mindtap for Health Economics and Policy 8E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Introduction to Health Care Management 5E 9781284281583 Jones & Bartlett eBook 90$                              
SOC 6E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited

Semester III
PSYCH: Student Edition 7E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Introduction to Health Care Finance and Accounting 2E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Survey of Accounting 10E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Mindtap for Contemporary Project Management 5E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Healthcare Human Resource Management 4E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet HCA 8 (5 SEM) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Cengage Unlimited Custom Custom Cengage Digital 230$                           
Communication Skills for the Healthcare Professional (Enhanced) 2E 9781284348972 Jones & Bartlett eBook 75$                             
Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer Digital 30$                             
MindTap for Beskeen/Cram/Duffy/Friedrichsen/Wermers' The Illustrated Collection, 
Microsoft® Office 365® & Office 2019 Custom Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited

Mindtap for Anatomy & Physiology for Health Professions Custom Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Mindtap for Medical Terminology for Health Professions Custom Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited

Semester II
Administrative Medical Assisting-Online Learning Platform⁠—MindTap 9E Custom Cengage eBook Cengage Unlimited
Administrative Medical Assisting-Online Learning Platform⁠—MindTap 4E Custom Cengage eBook Cengage Unlimited
MindTap MOSS 4.0  Online Learning Platform 1E Custom Cengage Code Cengage Unlimited
Mindtap for Applied Law and Ethics in Health Care 1E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Health Insurance Today: A Practical Approach 8E 9780323934114 Elsevier eBook 111$                           

Semester III
The Least You Should Know About English: Writing Skills (Bundled with MindTap 
Developmental English) 13E 9781337091961 Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited

MindTap for Beskeen/Cram/Duffy/Friedrichsen/Wermers' The Illustrated Collection, 
Microsoft® Office 365® & Office 2019 Custom 9780357119662 Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited

ALEKS 360 Online Access for Intermediate Algebra (18 week access) Custom Custom McGraw Hill Digital 96$                             
Delivering Health Care in America: A Systems Approach 8E 9781284249484 Jones & Bartlett eBook 105$                           

Semester IV
Cengage Unlimited Custom Custom Cengage Digital 150$                           
BCOM: Student Edition 11E 9780357901328 Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Mindtap for Health Economics and Policy 8E 9781337671804 Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Introduction to Health Care Management 5E 9781284281583 Jones & Bartlett eBook 90$                             
SOC 7E 9780357948422 Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited

Semester V
PSYCH: Student Edition 7E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Introduction to Health Care Finance and Accounting 2E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Survey of Accounting 10E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Healthcare Human Resource Management 4E Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
Mindtap for Contemporary Project Management Custom Custom Cengage Digital Cengage Unlimited
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet BSHCA 8 Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

MindTap for The Illustrated Collection, Microsoft® Office 365® & Office 2025 Custom 9780357882474 Cengage Digital 142$               
Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer Digital 30$                 
Concise Guide to APA Style 7E 9781433832765 APA eBook 32$                 
Successful College Writing 8E 9781319554811 Macmillan eBook 92$                 
Gapenski's Fundamentals of Healthcare Finance 3E 9781567939781 Health Admin Press eBook 132$               
Managing Legal Compliance in the Health Care Industry 1E 9781284075533 Jones & Bartlett eBook 95$                 

Semester II
On Being Different: Diversity and Multiculturalism in the North American Mainstream 4E 1259227723 McGraw Hill eBook 72$                 
THiNK 5E 9781260805222 McGraw Hill eBook 89$                 
New Leadership for Todays Health Care Professionals 2E 9781284174694 Jones & Bartlett eBook 95$                 
MKTG 14 14E 9780357929339 Cengage eBook 89$                 

Semester III
ALEKS 360 Online Access for Elementary Statistics (18 week access) Custom Custom McGraw Hill Digital 118$               
Pratt's Long-Term Care: Managing Across the Continuum 5E 9781284229615 Jones & Bartlett eBook 74$                 
Evidence Based Practice for Health Professionals 2E 9781284211368 Jones & Bartlett eBook 120$               
Health Informatics: An Interprofessional Approach 3E 9780323846486 Elsevier eBook 81$                 

Semester IV
Fordney's Medical Insurance 16E 9780323810753 Elsevier eBook 125$               
Introduction to Public Health 6E 9781284220230 Jones & Bartlett eBook 95$                 
Health Care Emergency Management: Principle and Practices 1E 9781284199864 Jones & Bartlett eBook 165$               
Health Politics and Policy 5E 9780357710111 Cengage eBook 76$                 

Semester V
Applying Quality Management in Healthcare 4E 9781567938821 Health Admin Press eBook 98$                 
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Medical Assistant Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Career Prep Sequence

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                
Career Prep Custom Custom Jones & Bartlett Print 125$              
College Success Custom Custom Flatworld Print 50$                
Heartsaver© First Aid Student Workbook 2025 25-1184 Cardio Partners Workbook 12$                

Medical Assistant Sequences
Medical Assisting: Administrative & Clinical Competencies 10E 9798214113586 Cengage print 169$              
Medical Assisting: Administrative & Clinical Competencies Workbook 10E  9798214113593 Cengage Workbook 128$              
Cengage MindTap Custom Custom Cengage Digital 200$              
Stethoscope 17$                

Pima Medical Institute Page 17 of 52



Book Disclosure Spreadsheet MA (San Marcos) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Career Prep Sequence

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                
Career Prep Custom Custom Jones & Bartlett Digital 125$              
College Success Custom Custom Flatworld Digital 50$                
Heartsaver© First Aid Student Workbook 2025 25-1184 Cardio Partners Workbook 12$                

Medical Assistant Sequences
Medical Assisting: Administrative & Clinical Competencies 10E 9798214113661 Cengage eBook 169$              
Medical Assisting: Administrative & Clinical Competencies Workbook 10E 9798214113678 Cengage eBook 128$              
Cengage MindTap Custom Custom Cengage Digital 200$              
Stethoscope 17$                
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Medical Coding and Billing Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Career Prep Sequence

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$               
Career Prep Custom Custom Jones & Bartlett Print 125$             
College Success Custom Custom Flatworld Print 50$               
Heartsaver© First Aid Student Workbook 2025 25-1184 Cardio Partners Workbook 12$               

Medical Billing & Coding Sequences
Medical Assisting: Administrative & Clinical Competencies 10E 9798214113661 Cengage eBook 169$             
Medical Assisting: Administrative & Clinical Competencies Workbook 10E 9798214113678 Cengage eBook 128$             
Cengage MindTap Custom Custom Cengage Digital 200$             
Understanding Health Insurance: A Guide to Billing and Reimbursement 2025 9798214113050 Cengage ebook 81$               
3-2-1 Code It! 2025 9798214113166 Cengage ebook 81$               
MindTap for Professional Review Guide for the CPC Examination, 2024 Edition: Online Exam 
Preparation 2025 9780357932742 Cengage digital 118$             

Medical Billing and Coding (Bundled with ICD-10-CM, ICD-10-PCS, HCPCS & Procedural 
Terminology) 2025 Custom Elsevier Bundle 261$             
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet MAA (2 SEM) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Academic Writer Resource APA Digital 30$                 
Cengage Unlimited Cengage Digital 230$               

HIPAA for Health Care Professionals-Online Learning Platform⁠—MindTap 2E Cengage Digital  Cengage 
Unlimited 

Administrative Medical Assisting-Online Learning Platform⁠—MindTap 9E Cengage Digital  Cengage 
Unlimited 

Grammar and Writing Skills for the Health Professional-Online Learning Platform⁠—MindTap 3E Cengage Digital  Cengage 
Unlimited 

Medical Terminology for Health Professions 9E Cengage Digital  Cengage 
Unlimited 

Illustrated Microsoft® Office 365 & Office 2019 Intermediate-Online Learning Platform⁠—SAM 1E Cengage Digital  Cengage 
Unlimited 

Semester II

Administrative Medical Assisting-Online Learning Platform⁠—MindTap 9E Cengage Digital  Cengage 
Unlimited 

Understanding Health Insurance: A Guide to Billing and Reimbursement, 2024 Edition-Online Learning Plat ⁠19E Cengage Digital  Cengage 
Unlimited 

Administrative Medical Assisting-Online Learning Platform⁠—MindTap 4E Cengage Digital  Cengage 
Unlimited 

MindTap MOSS 3.0  Online Learning Platform 1E Cengage Digital  Cengage 
Unlimited 

Resumes, Cover Letters, Networking, and Interviewing  4E Cengage Digital  Cengage 
Unlimited 
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Medical Laboratory Technician Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Basic Clinical Laboratory Techniques 6E 9781111138363 Cengage Print 169$                
Basic Medical Language 7E 9780323876384 Elsevier Print 67$                  
Biology 15E 9781264851638 McGraw Hill Print 287$                
Clinical Chemistry: Principles, Techniques, and Correlations 9E 9781284238860 Jones & Bartlett Print 149$                
Hole's Essentials of Human Anatomy & Physiology 16E Custom McGraw Hill Bundle 248$                
Human Disease 6E 9780357618042 Cengage Print 143$                
Mathematics for the Clinical Laboratory 4E 9780323554824 Elsevier Print 84$                  

Semester II
Bailey and Scott’s Diagnostic Microbiology 16E 9780443118913 Elsevier Print 143$                
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld Print 125$                
Basic Chemistry for Healthcare Professionals 2.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 125$                
VUMIE VUMIE Digital 40$                  

Semester III
Clinical Hematology Atlas 7E 9780443285264 Elsevier Print 84$                  
Clinical Immunology & Serology 5E 9780803694408 FA Davis Print 108$                
Healthcare Law and Ethics 7E 9780138322243 Pearson Print 134$                
Medical Parasitology 7E 9780803675797 FA Davis Print 92$                  
Rodak's Hematology: Clinical Principles & Applications 7E 9780323936507 Elsevier Print 148$                

Semester IV
Basic Life Support 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                  
Modern Blood Banking & Transfusion Practices 7E 9780803668881 FA Davis Print 155$                
Urinalysis and Body Fluids 7E 9780803675827 FA Davis Print 88$                  
MediaLabs Case Bundle MediaLabs Digital 126$                

Semester V
MediaLabs MLT Exam Prep MediaLabs Digital 99$                  
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Nursing - Associates Degree Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semesters I-II

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                  
Wolters-Kluwer Digital NUR Bundle Custom Custom Wolters Kluwer Digital 1,810$             
Medical Terminology: An Illustrated Guide 9E 9781975136390 Jones & Bartlett eBook 111$                
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld ebook 80$                  
Henke's Med-Math: Dosage Calculation, Preparation & Administration 10E 9781975200237 Wolters Kluwer eBook 104$                
Memmler's The Human Body in Health & Disease (Enhanced) 14E 9781284564471 Jones & Bartlett eBook 91$                  

Semester III
Introduction to Psycology 4.0.1 Custom Flatworld eBook 80$                  
Nutrition 3.0.2 Custom Flatworld eBook 80$                  
Critical Care Nursing: A Holistic Approach 12E 9781975174583 Wolters Kluwer eBook 152$                

Semester IV
Introduction to Sociology 3.0.1 Custom Flatworld eBook 80$                  
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Nursing Assistant-Nurse Aide Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Lippincott Essentials for Nursing Assistants (Bundle with Workbook) 6E 978197528467 Wolters Kluwer Bundle 122$                
NA Student Kit (Stethoscope/Gait Belt/Sphygmomanometer) 40$                  

Pima Medical Institute Page 23 of 52



Book Disclosure Spreadsheet BSN 8 Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer Digital 30$                
Concise Guide to APA Style 7E 9781433832765 APA eBook 32$                
Successful College Writing 8E 9781319554811 Macmillan eBook 92$                
ALEKS 360 Online Access for Elementary Statistics: A Step By Step Approach (18 week access) 9781260525083 McGraw Hill Digital 118$              
McCance & Huether’s Pathophysiology: The Biologic Basis for Disease in Adults and Children 9E 9780323789905 Elsevier eBook 129$              

Semester II
Bioethics 6E 9780197609057 Oxford Univ. Press eBook 80$                
Shadow Health Digital Clinical Experience (DCE) Module Custom Custom Shadow Health Digital 120$              
Shadow Health Digital Clinical Experience (DCE) Module - Health Assessment Custom Custom Shadow Health Digital 120$              
Shadow Health Digital Clinical Experience (DCE) Module - Leadership (#1 & #4) Custom Custom Shadow Health Digital 120$              
Health Informatics: An Interprofessional Approach 3E 9780323846486 Elsevier eBook 81$                

Semester III
Understanding Nursing Research 8E 9780323826426 Elsevier eBook 90$                
Leadership Roles & Management Functions in Nursing 11E 9781975193096 Wolters-Kluwer eBook 104$              
Shadow Health Digital Clinical Experience (DCE) Module-Community Health Custpm Custom Shadow Health Digital 120$              
Shadow Health Digital Clinical Experience (DCE) Module-Leadership (#2,3,5,6) Custom Custom Shadow Health Digital
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Occupational Therapy Assistant Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Anatomy and Physiology & Online Package 11E 9780323775717 Elsevier Bundle 210$               
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld Print 125$               
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                 
Basic Medical Language 7E 9780323876384 Elsevier Print 67$                 
Clinical Kinesiology and Anatomy + Kinesiology in Action 2.0 7E 9781719644525 FA Davis Print 95$                 
Introduction to Psychology 4.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 125$               
Introduction to Occupational Therapy 6E 9780323798563 Elsevier Print 80$                 
Math for Healthcare Professionals 2E 9781305509788 Cengage Print 129$               
Netter's Anatomy Coloring Book: Updated Edition 3E 9780323826730 Elsevier Print 25$                 
Ryan's Occupational Therapy Assistant Principles, Practice Issues and Techniques 5E 9781556429620 Taylor & Francis Print 115$               
The OTA's Guide to Documentation: Writing SOAP Notes 5E 9781638220367 Taylor & Francis Print 83$                 

Semester II
Case-Smith's Occupational Therapy for Children and Adolescents 9E 9780443110214 Elsevier Print 129$               
Developmental Milestones Guide 4E 9781735984322 DMG Print 30$                 
Group Dynamics in Occupational Therapy 6E 9781638221524 Taylor & Francis Print 90$                 
Human Development & Performance Throughout the Lifespan 2E 9781133951193 Cengage Print 103$               
Mental Health Concepts and Techniques for the Occupational Therapy Assistant 6E 9781975189891 Wolters Kluwer Print 94$                 
Occupation-Based Activity Analysis 3E 9781630918903 Taylor & Francis Print 90$                 
The Occupational Therapy Manager 6E 9781569003909 AOTA Print 203$               
Doculearn 29$                 

Semester III
Adult Physical Conditions: Intervention Strategies for Occupational Therapy Assistants 2E 9781719644358 FA Davis Print 137$               
Physical Dysfunction Practice Skills for the OTA 4E 9780323530842 Elsevier Print 107$               
Conceptual Foundations of Occupational Therapy Practice 4E 9780803620704 FA Davis Print 108$               
OTA Measurement Kit (Goniometers, Gait Belt, Retractable Measuring Tape) 40$                 
Pass the OT Prep 150$               

Semester IV
Occupational Therapy with Older Adults: Strategies for the COTA 5E 9780323824101 Elsevier Print 96$                 

Las Vegas Campus Only
The Sagebrush State: Nevada's History, Government, and Politics - ONLY LAS VEGAS 7E 9781647791506 Chicago Distribution Print 40$                 
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet OTA (San Marcos) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Anatomy and Physiology & Online Package 11E 9780323775717 Elsevier ebook 210$               
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld ebook 125$               
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners print 26$                 
Basic Medical Language 7E 9780323876384 Elsevier ebook 67$                 
Clinical Kinesiology and Anatomy + Kinesiology in Action 2.0 7E 9781719644525 FA Davis print 95$                 
Introduction to Psychology 4.0.1 Custom Flatworld print 125$               
Introduction to Occupational Therapy 6E 9780323798563 Elsevier print 80$                 
Math for Healthcare Professionals 2E 9781305509788 Cengage ebook 129$               
Netter's Anatomy Coloring Book: Updated Edition 3E 9780323826730 Elsevier print 25$                 
Ryan's Occupational Therapy Assistant Principles, Practice Issues and Techniques 5E 9781556429620 Taylor & Francis Print 115$               
The OTA's Guide to Documentation: Writing SOAP Notes 5E 9781638220367 Taylor & Francis print 83$                 

Semester II
Case-Smith's Occupational Therapy for Children and Adolescents 9E 9780443110214 Elsevier Print 129$               
Developmental Milestones Guide 4E 9781735984322 DMG Print 30$                 
Group Dynamics in Occupational Therapy 6E 9781638221524 Taylor & Francis Print 90$                 
Human Development & Performance Throughout the Lifespan 2E 9781133951193 Cengage Print 103$               
Mental Health Concepts and Techniques for the Occupational Therapy Assistant 6E 9781975189891 Wolters Kluwer Print 94$                 
Occupation-Based Activity Analysis 3E 9781630918903 Taylor & Francis Print 90$                 
The Occupational Therapy Manager 6E 9781569003909 AOTA Print 203$               
Doculearn 29$                 

Semester III
Adult Physical Conditions: Intervention Strategies for Occupational Therapy Assistants 2E 9781719644358 FA Davis Print 137$               
Physical Dysfunction Practice Skills for the OTA 4E 9780323530842 Elsevier Print 107$               
Conceptual Foundations of Occupational Therapy Practice 4E 9780803620704 FA Davis Print 108$               
OTA Measurement Kit (Goniometers, Gait Belt, Retractable Measuring Tape) 40$                 
Pass the OT Prep 150$               

Semester IV
Occupational Therapy with Older ADults: Strategies for the COTA 5E 9780323824101 Elsevier Print 96$                 
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet MSOL 8 (HCA) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Cengage Unlimited 230$             
The McGraw-Hill Guide: Writing for College, Writing for Life 5E 9781264115044 McGraw Hill eBook 78$               
Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer Digital 30$               
Leadership Theory: Cultivating Critical Perspectives 2E 9781394152117 Wiley eBook 63$               

Semester II
Business Communication: Developing Leaders for a Networked World 5E 9781266488870 McGraw Hill eBook 89$               
Shortell and Kaluzny’s Healthcare Management: Organization Design and Behavior 7E 9780357702659 Cengage eBook

Semester III
The Leadership Experience 8E 9780357716380 Cengage eBook
The Art of Leadership 7E 9781264071289 McGraw Hill eBook 99$               

Semester IV
Organizational Development and Change 12E 9780357986240 Cengage eBook
Organizational Behavior, Theory, and Design in Health Care 3E 9781284223774 Jones & Bartlett eBook 105$             

Semester V
Essentials of Health Care Finance Advantage (Access with the Navigate 2 + Scenario for Health 
Care Finance) 8E 9781284268157 Jones & Bartlett Digital 100$             

Health Care Operations Management 3E 9781284220575 Jones & Bartlett eBook 75$               
Semester VI

McLaughlin and Kaluzny's Continuous Quality Improvement in Health Care 5E 9781284174410 Jones & Bartlett eBook 79$               

Pima Medical Institute Page 27 of 52



Book Disclosure Spreadsheet MSOL 8 (PHA) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Cengage Unlimited 230$            
The McGraw-Hill Guide: Writing for College, Writing for Life 5E 9781264115044 McGraw Hill eBook 78$              
Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer Digital 30$              
Leadership Theory: Cultivating Critical Perspectives 2E 9781394152117 Wiley eBook 63$              

Semester II
Business Communication: Developing Leaders for a Networked World 5E 9781266488870 McGraw Hill eBook 89$              
Shortell and Kaluzny’s Healthcare Management: Organization Design and Behavior 7E 9780357702659 Cengage eBook

Semester III
The Leadership Experience 8E 9780357716380 Cengage eBook
The Art of Leadership 7E 9781264071289 McGraw Hill eBook 99$              

Semester IV
Organizational Development and Change 12E 9780357986240 Cengage eBook
Novick & Morrow’s Public Health Administration 4E 9781284226850 Jones & Bartlett eBook 89$              

Semester V
Population Health Informatics 1E 9781284153255 Jones & Bartlett eBook 98$              
Cultural Competence in Health Education and Health Promotion 3E 9781119578482 Wiley eBook 84$              

Semester VI
 Epidemiology for Public Health Practice 6E  9781284191110 Jones & Bartlett eBook 75$              
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Paramedic Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Anatomy, Physiology & Disease: Foundations for the Health Professions (Bundled with 
Workbook) 3E Custom McGraw Hill Bundle 170$            

Algebra Applications 1.0.7 Custom Flatworld Print 125$            
Huszar's ECG and 12-Lead Interpretation 6E 9780323711951 Elsevier Print 80$              
Pharmacology for the Prehospital Provide 2E 9781284041460 Jones & Bartlett Print 113$            
Paramedic Textbook (Bundled with Navigate 2 Essentials Access) 6E 9781284277531 Jones & Bartlett Bundle 367$            
Paramedic Platinum Planner/EMS Testing 250$            

Semester II
Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support (ACLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1106 Cardio Partners Print 60$              
Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1119 Cardio Partners Print 71$              
The Sagebrush State: Nevada's History, Government, and Politics - ONLY LAS VEGAS 7E 9781647791506 Chicago Distribution Print 40$              
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Pharmacy Technician Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Career Prep Sequence

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$              
Career Prep Custom Custom Jones & Bartlett Print 125$            
College Success Custom Custom Flatworld Print 50$              
Heartsaver© First Aid Student Workbook 2025 25-1184 Cardio Partners Workbook 12$              

Pharm Technician Sequences
The Pharmacy Technician: A Comprehensive Approach 4E 9780357371350 Cengage Print 151$            
Essentials of Pharmacology for Health Professions 9E 9780357618301 Cengage Print 115$            
Pharmaceutical Calculations for Pharmacy Technicians 3E 9780357765975 Cengage Print 131$            
The Pharmacy Technician: A Comprehensive Approach Workbook 4E 9780357371367 Cengage Print 41$              
Cirrus 2.0 Paradigm Digital 100$            
Cengage MindTap* Cengage Digital 200$            
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet RXT (San Marcos) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Career Prep Sequence

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                
Career Prep Custom Custom Jones & Bartlett Digital 125$              
College Success Custom Custom Flatworld Digital 50$                
Heartsaver© First Aid Student Workbook 2025 25-1184 Cardio Partners Workbook 12$                

Pharm Technician Sequences
The Pharmacy Technician: A Comprehensive Approach 4E 9780357705988 Cengage eBook 151$              
Essentials of Pharmacology for Health Professions 9E 9780357618301 Cengage eBook 125$              
Pharmaceutical Calculations for Pharmacy Technicians 3E 9780357766019 Cengage eBook 131$              
The Pharmacy Technician: A Comprehensive Approach Workbook 4E 9780357446348 Cengage eBook 41$                
Cirrus 2.0 Paradigm Digital 100$              
Cengage MindTap* Cengage Digital 200$              
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Phlebotomy Technician Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$               
Heartsaver© First Aid Student Workbook 2025 25-1184 Cardio Partners Workbook 12$               
Phlebotomy Essentials (Enhanced) 8E 9781284263480 Jones & Bartlett Print 112$             
College Success 3.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 50$               
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Physical Therapist Assistant Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Anatomy & Physiology & Online Package 11E 9780323775717 Elsevier Bundle 210$               
Applied Law and Ethics in Health Care 1E 9780357623879 Cengage Print 260$               
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld Print 125$               
Basic Medical Language 7E 9780323876384 Elsevier Print 67$                 
Dreeban-Irimia's Introduction to Physical Therapy Practice for Physical Therapist Assistants 5E 9781284289725 Jones & Bartlett Print 79$                 
Math Basics for the Health Care Professional 5E 9780134703695 Pearson Print 127$               
Inquiry into Physics 8E 9781305959422 Cengage Print 246$               
Trail Guide to the Body 6E 9780998785066 Books of Discovery Print 85$                 
PhysioU (2-yr contract) 198$               
Complete Anatomy 65$                 

Semester II
Clinical Kinesiology and Anatomy + Kinesiology in Action 2.0 7E 9781719644525 FA Davis Print 95$                 
Life Span Motor Development (Bundled with HKPropel Platform) 8E 9781718216723 Matthews Print 134$               
Neurological Interventions for Physical Therapy 4E 9780323661751 Elsevier Print 111$               
Pathology for the Physical Therapist Assistant 3E 9780323792776 Elsevier Print 102$               
Physical Agents in Rehabilitation 6E 9780323761949 Elsevier Print 105$               
Physical Rehabilitation 8E 9781719646918 FA Davis Print 160$               

Semester III
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                 
Daniels and Worthingham's Muscle Testing 11E 9780323824200 Elsevier Print 121$               
Measurement of Joint Motion: A Guide to Goniometry 6E 9781719642415 FA Davis Print 88$                 
Principles & Techniques of Patient Care 7E 9780323720885 Elsevier Print 122$               
Therapeutic Exercise Foundations & Techniques 8E 9781719640473 FA Davis Print 112$               
PTA Student Kit: Small and Large Goniometers, Tape Measure, Gait Belt 40$                 

Semester IV
PTA Exam: The Complete Study Guide 2024 9781890989477 Scorebuilders Print 95$                 

Las Vegas Campus Only
The Sagebrush State: Nevada's History, Government, and Politics - ONLY LAS VEGAS 7E 9781647791506 Chicago Distribution Print 40$                 
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet PTA (San Marcos) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Anatomy & Physiology & Online Package 11E 9780323875820 Elsevier ebook 210$               
Applied Law and Ethics in Health Care 1E 9780357623992 Cengage ebook 260$               
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld ebook 125$               
Basic Medical Language 7E 9780323876407 Elsevier ebook 67$                 
Dreeban-Irimia's Introduction to Physical Therapy Practice for Physical Therapist Assistants 5E 9781284289725 Jones & Bartlett print 79$                 
Math Basics for the Health Care Professional 5E 9780134704432 Pearson ebook 127$               
Inquiry into Physics 8E 9781305959422 Cengage print 246$               
Trail Guide to the Body 6E 9780998785066 Books of Discovery print 85$                 
PhysioU (2-yr contract) 198$               
Complete Anatomy 65$                 

Semester II
Clinical Kinesiology and Anatomy + Kinesiology in Action 2.0 7E 9781719644525 FA Davis Print 95$                 
Life Span Motor Development (Bundled with HKPropel Platform) 8E 9781718216723 Matthews Print 134$               
Neurological Interventions for Physical Therapy 4E 9780323661751 Elsevier Print 111$               
Pathology for the Physical Therapist Assistant 3E 9780323792776 Elsevier Print 102$               
Physical Agents in Rehabilitation 6E 9780323761949 Elsevier Print 105$               
Physical Rehabilitation 8E 9781719646918 FA Davis Print 160$               

Semester III
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                 
Daniels and Worthingham's Muscle Testing 11E 9780323824200 Elsevier Print 121$               
Measurement of Joint Motion: A Guide to Goniometry 6E 9781719642415 FA Davis Print 88$                 
Principles & Techniques of Patient Care 7E 9780323720885 Elsevier Print 122$               
Therapeutic Exercise Foundations & Techniques 8E 9781719640473 FA Davis Print 112$               
PTA Student Kit: Small and Large Goniometers, Tape Measure, Gait Belt 40$                 

Semester IV
PTA Exam: The Complete Study Guide 2024 9781890989477 Scorebuilders Print 95$                 
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet BSPTA 8 Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Cengage Unlimited 230$             
Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer Digital 30$               
Concise Guide to APA Style 7E 9781433832765 APA eBook 32$               
Successful College Writing 8E 9781319554811 Macmillan eBook 92$               
MindTap for The Illustrated Collection, Microsoft® Office 365® & Office 2025 Custom 9780357882474 Cengage Digital
MindTap for Essentials of Pharmacology for Health Occupations 9E 9780357618325 Cengage Digital
Introduction to Health Care Management 4E 9781284205312 Jones & Bartlett eBook 106$             

Semester II
On Being Different: Diversity and Multiculturalism in the North American Mainstream 4E 1259227723 McGraw Hill eBook 72$               
ALEKS 360 Online Access for Elementary Statistics (18 week access) Custom Custom McGraw Hill Digital 118$             
Exercise Physiology: Nutrition, Energy and Human Performance 9E 9781975236366 Wolters Kluwer eBook 143$             
Concepts of Evidence Based Practice for the Physical Therapist Assistant 2016 9780803645165 FA Davis eBook 53$               

Semester III
THiNK 5E 9781260805222 McGraw Hill eBook 89$               
Psychosocial Aspects of Health Care 3E 9781323314630 Pearson eBook 140$             
Essentials of General, Organic, and Biochemistry 3E 9781319216764 Macmillan Digital 150$             

Semester IV
Crowley's An Introduction to Human Disease: Pathology and Pathophysiology Correlations 11E 9781284231403 Jones & Bartlett eBook 130$             
Kinesiology of the Musculoskeletal System: Foundations for Rehabilitation 3E 9780323287579 Elsevier eBook 107$             
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Practical Nursing Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Sequence I

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                 
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld Print 125$               
Contemporary Practical/Vocational Nursing 9E 9781975136215 Wolters Kluwer Print 76$                 
Dudek Nutrition Essentials 9E 9781975161125 Wolters Kluwer Print 113$               
Henke's Med Math 10E 9781975200206 Wolters Kluwer Print 108$               
Journey Across the Life Span: Human Development and Health Promotion 7E 9781719645911 FA Davis Print 55$                 
Medical Terminology (Bundled with Navigate 2 Premier Access) 9E 9781975136376 Jones & Bartlett Print 111$               
Nursing Drug Handbook 25-'26 9781975217112 Wolters Kluwer Print 57$                 
Wolters-Kluwer Digital PN Bundle Custom Custom Wolters Kluwer Digital 855$               

Sequence II
Fundamental Nursing Skills & Concepts 13E 9781975220778 Wolters Kluwer Bundle 106$               
Introductory Clinical Pharmacology 12E 9781975163730 Wolters Kluwer Print 104$               
Memmler’s The Human Body in Health and Disease (Enhanced) 14E 9781284217964 Jones & Bartlett Print 91$                 

Sequence III
Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing 14E 9781975254124 Wolters Kluwer Bundle 130$               

Sequence V
Introductory Maternity & Pediatric Nursing 5E 9781975163785 Wolters Kluwer Print 116$               
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Practical Nursing to Nursing Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester III-V

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                
Wolters-Kluwer Digital PN to NUR Bundle Custom Custom Wolters Kluwer Digital 1,056$           
Nutrition 3.0.2 Custom Flatworld eBook 80$                
Introduction to Psychology 4.0.1 Custom Flatworld eBook 80$                
Critical Care Nursing: A Holistic Approach 12E 9781975174583 Wolters Kluwer eBook 140$              
Introduction to Sociology 3.0.1 Custom Flatworld eBook 80$                
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Radiography Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I  

Anatomy and Physiology & Online Package 11E 9780323775717 Elsevier Print 210$               
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                 
Basic Medical Language 7E 9780323876384 Elsevier Print 67$                 
Bontrager's Textbook of Radiographic Positioning and Related Anatomy 11E 9780323936132 Elsevier Print 237$               
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld Print 125$               
Algebra Applications 1.0.7 Custom Flatworld Print 125$               
Principles of Radiographic Imaging: An Art and A Science 6E 9781337711067 Cengage Print 234$               
Radiologic Science for Technologists: Physics, Biology, and Protection 13E 9780323765367 Elsevier Print 151$               
Workbook for Bontrager's Textbook of Radiographic Positioning and Related Anatomy 11E 9780323936156 Elsevier Print 123$               

Semester II  
Healthcare Law and Ethics 7E 9780138322243 Pearson Print 134$               
Torres' Patient Care in Imaging Technology 10E 9781975192518 Wolters-Kluwer Print 104$               

Semester III 
Bontrager's Handbook of Radiographic Positioning and Techniques 11E 9780323936163 Elsevier Print 65$                 
Radiographic Image Analysis (Text Only) 6E 9780323930697 Elsevier Print 118$               

Semester IV 
Comprehensive Radiographic Pathology 8E 9780443121142 Elsevier Print 129$               
Introduction to Psychology 4.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 125$               

Semester V
Rad Tech Boot Camp (10 month subscription) Custom Custom 140$               

Semester VI
Mosby's Comprehensive Review of Radiography 8E 9780323694889 Elsevier Print 86$                 
HESI Radiography Practice and Exit Exams Custom Custom Elsevier Digital 95$                 

Las Vegas Campus Only
The Sagebrush State: Nevada's History, Government, and Politics - ONLY LAS VEGAS 7E 9781647791506 Chicago Distribution Print 40$                 
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet RAD-Bridge 8 Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Cengage Unlimited 230$              
Communication Skills for the Healthcare Professional (Enhanced) 2E 9781284348972 Jones & Bartlett eBook 75$                
Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer Digital 30$                
Understanding Human Behavior: A Guide for Health Care Professionals 10E 9780357618691 Cengage eBook
ALEKS 360 Online Access for Intermediate Algebra (18 week access) Custom Custom McGraw Hill Digital 96$                
Bubb's Anatomy & Physiology for Health Professions (MindTap Online Access) Custom Custom Cengage Digital

Semester II
Elsevier Adaptive Quizzing for Imaging Sciences Custom Custom Elsevier Digital 100$              
Merrill's Atlas of Rad. Pos. & Proc. (3 Vol. Set Texts) 15E 9780323833240 Elsevier eBook 283$              
Bubb's Anatomy & Physiology for Health Professions (MindTap Online Access) Custom Custom Cengage Digital
Healthcare Law and Ethics 7E 9780138322304 Pearson eBook 120$              

Semester III
Patient Care in Radiography: w/An Introduction to Medical Imaging 10E 9780323674362 Elsevier eBook 85$                
Principles of Radiographic Imaging an Art and Science 6E 9781337673204 Cengage eBook
Radiologic Science for Technologists: Physics, Biology and Protection 12E 9780323790307 Elsevier eBook 128$              

Semester IV
Comprehensive Radiographic Pathology 7E 9780323570855 Elsevier eBook 109$              
Radiographic Image Analysis 5E 9780323544689 Elsevier eBook 100$              

Semester V
Radiography Prep 10E 9781264693054 McGraw Hill eBook 72$                
ProctorU ProctorU Digital 30$                
HESI Radiography Practice and Exit Exams Custom Custom Elsevier Digital 100$              
Corectec Custom Custom Corectec Digital 80$                
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet BSRS 8 - RA Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Cengage Unlimited 230$            
Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer Digital 30$              
Concise Guide to APA Style 7E 9781433832765 APA eBook 32$              
Successful College Writing 8E 9781319554811 Macmillan eBook 92$              
MindTap for The Illustrated Collection, Microsoft® Office 365® & Office 2025 Custom 9780357882474 Cengage Digital
Introduction to Health Care Management 4E 9781284205312 Jones & Bartlett eBook 106$            
Mindtap for Spanish for the Medical Personnel Enhanced Edition: The Basic Spanish Series 2E 9780357663929 Cengage Digital

Semester II
ALEKS 360 Online Access for Elementary Statistics Custom Custom McGraw Hill Digital 118$            
THiNK 5E 9781260805222 McGraw Hill eBook 89$              
Evidence Based Practice for Health Professionals 2E 9781284211368 Jones & Bartlett eBook 120$            
Managing Legal Compliance in the Health Care Industry 1E 9781284075533 Jones & Bartlett eBook 95$              

Semester III
Sectional Anatomy for Imaging Professionals 4E 9780323595353 Elsevier eBook 116$            
Merrill's Atlas of Radiographic Positioning and Procedures: Volume 3 15E 9780323833370 Elsevier eBook 124$            
Torres' Patient Care in Imaging Technology 10E 9781975221393 Wolters Kluwer eBook 91$              
Human Resource Management in Radiology 2E 9780963417688  AHRA eBook 85$              
Operations Management in Radiology Adminstrators 2E 9780963417657 AHRA eBook 85$              

Semester IV
Health Informatics: An Interprofessional Approach 3E 9780323846486 Elsevier eBook 81$              
Applying Quality Management in Healthcare 4E 9781567938821 BookWire eBook 98$              
Crowley's An Introduction to Human Disease: Pathology and Pathophysiology Correlations 11E 9781284231403 Jones & Bartlett eBook 130$            
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet BSRS 8 - EDU Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Cengage Unlimited 230$            
Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer Digital 30$              
Concise Guide to APA Style 7E 9781433832765 APA eBook 32$              
Successful College Writing 8E 9781319554811 Macmillan eBook 92$              
MindTap for The Illustrated Collection, Microsoft® Office 365® & Office 2025 Custom 9780357882474 Cengage Digital
Introduction to Health Care Management 4E 9781284205312 Jones & Bartlett eBook 106$            
Mindtap for Spanish for the Medical Personnel Enhanced Edition: The Basic Spanish Series 2E 9780357663929 Cengage Digital

Semester II
ALEKS 360 Online Access for Elementary Statistics Custom Custom McGraw Hill Digital 118$            
THiNK 5E 9781260805222 McGraw Hill eBook 89$              
Evidence Based Practice for Health Professionals 2E 9781284211368 Jones & Bartlett eBook 120$            
Managing Legal Compliance in the Health Care Industry 1E 9781284075533 Jones & Bartlett eBook 95$              

Semester III
Sectional Anatomy for Imaging Professionals 4E 9780323595353 Elsevier eBook 116$            
Merrill's Atlas of Radiographic Positioning and Procedures: Volume 3 15E 9780323833370 Elsevier eBook 124$            
Torres' Patient Care in Imaging Technology 10E 9781975221393 Wolters Kluwer eBook 91$              
Health Professional as Educator 2E 9781284194326 Jones & Bartlett 123$            
Strategies for Clinical Teaching in Health Professions 1E 9781000381665 Taylor & Francis eBook 50$              

Semester IV
Health Informatics: An Interprofessional Approach 3E 9780323846486 Elsevier eBook 81$              
Applying Quality Management in Healthcare 4E 9781567938821 BookWire eBook 98$              
Crowley's An Introduction to Human Disease: Pathology and Pathophysiology Correlations 11E 9781284231403 Jones & Bartlett eBook 130$            
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Respiratory Therapy Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I 

Anatomy, Physiology & Disease: Foundations for the Health Professions (Bundled with 
Workbook) 3E Custom McGraw Hill Bundle 170$             

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$               
Basic Medical Language 7E 9780323876384 Elsevier Print 67$               
Cardiopulmonary A&P: Essentials of Respiratory Care 7E 9780357102039 Cengage Print 142$             
Egan's Fundamentals of Respiratory Care (Bundle Text and Workbook) 13E 9780443358395 Elsevier Bundle 216$             
Math Basics for the Health Care Professional 5E 9780134703695 Pearson Print 127$             
Oakes' Clinical Practitioner's Pocket Guide to Respiratory Care 11E 9780932887702 Health Ed. Pub Print 33$               
Understanding EKGs: A Practical Approach 5E 9780135213414 Pearson Print 67$               
Cengage MindTap* 118$             
Stethoscope 60$               

Semester II
Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support (ACLS) Provider Manual 2025 20-1106 Cardio Partners Print 60$               
Basic Clinical Lab Competencies for Respiratory Care: An Integrated Approach 5E 9781435453654 Cengage Print 181$             
Clinical Manifestation & Assessment of Respiratory Disease 9E 9780323871501 Elsevier Print 140$             
Equipment for Respiratory Care 2E 9781284196221 Jones and Bartlett Print 100$             
Rau's Respiratory Care Pharmacology 11E 9780323871556 Elsevier Print 116$             
Respiratory Care Exam Review 5E 9780323553681 Elsevier Print 106$             
Workbook for Rau's Respiratory Care Pharmacology 11E 9780323871600 Elsevier Workbook 53$               
Wilkins' Clinical Assessment in Respiratory Care 9E 9780323696999 Elsevier Print 107$             

Semester III
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld Print 125$             
Neonatal and Pediatric Respiratory Care 6E 9780323793094 Elsevier Print 124$             
Neonatal Resuscitation Textbook (NRP) 9E 9781610028578 AAP Print 77$               
Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS) Provider Manual 2025 20-1119 Cardio Partners Print 71$               

Semester IV
Pilbeam's Mechanical Ventilation: Physiological and Clinical Application 8E 9780323871648 Elsevier Print 130$             
Workbook for Pilbeam's Mechanical Ventilation 8E 9780323871693 Elsevier Workbook 55$               

Las Vegas Campus Only
The Sagebrush State: Nevada's History, Government, and Politics - ONLY LAS VEGAS 7E 9781647791506 Chicago Distribution Print 40$               

Pima Medical Institute Page 42 of 52



Book Disclosure Spreadsheet RT (San Marcos) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I 

Anatomy, Physiology & Disease: Foundations for the Health Professions (Bundled with 
Workbook) 3E Custom McGraw Hill Bundle 170$             

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$               
Basic Medical Language 7E 9780323876384 Elsevier eBook 67$               
Cardiopulmonary A&P: Essentials of Respiratory Care 7E 9780357102039 Cengage Bundle 142$             
Egan's Fundamentals of Respiratory Care (Bundle Text and Workbook) 13E 9780443358395 Elsevier Bundle 216$             
Math Basics for the Health Care Professional 5E 9780136873235 Pearson eBook 127$             
Oakes' Clinical Practitioner's Pocket Guide to Respiratory Care 11E 9780932887702 Health Ed. Pub Print 33$               
Understanding EKGs: A Practical Approach 5E 9780135213414 Pearson Print 67$               
Cengage MindTap* 118$             
Stethoscope 60$               

Semester II
Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support (ACLS) Provider Manual (2025 AHA Guidelines) 2025 20-1106 Cardio Partners Print 60$               
Basic Clinical Lab Competencies for Respiratory Care: An Integrated Approach 5E 9781435453654 Cengage Print 181$             
Clinical Manifestation & Assessment of Respiratory Disease 9E 9780323871501 Elsevier Print 140$             
Equipment for Respiratory Care 2E 9781284196221 Jones and Bartlett Print 100$             
Rau's Respiratory Care Pharmacology 11E 9780323871556 Elsevier Print 116$             
Respiratory Care Exam Review 5E 9780323553681 Elsevier Print 106$             
Workbook for Rau's Respiratory Care Pharmacology 11E 9780323871600 Elsevier Workbook 53$               
Wilkins' Clinical Assessment in Respiratory Care 9E 9780323696999 Elsevier Print 107$             

Semester III
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld eBook 125$             
Neonatal and Pediatric Respiratory Care 6E 9780323793094 Elsevier Print 124$             
Neonatal Resuscitation Textbook (NRP) 9E 9781610028578 Cardio Partners Print 77$               
Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS) Provider Manual (2025 AHA Guidelines) 2025 20-1119 Cardio Partners Print 71$               

Semester IV
Pilbeam's Mechanical Ventilation: Physiological and Clinical Application 8E 9780323871648 Elsevier Print 130$             
Workbook for Pilbeam's Mechanical Ventilation 8E 9780323871693 Elsevier Workbook 55$               
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet BSRT 8 - RES Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Cengage Unlimited 230$             
Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer 30$               
Concise Guide to APA Style 7E 9781433832765 APA eBook 32$               
MindTap for The Illustrated Collection, Microsoft® Office 365® & Office 2025 Custom 9780357882474 Cengage Digital
Successful College Writing 8E 9781319554811 Macmillan eBook 92$               
Introduction to Health Care Management 4E 9781284205312 Jones & Bartlett eBook 106$             
Mindtap for Spanish for the Medical Personnel Enhanced Edition: The Basic Spanish Series 2E 9780357663929 Cengage Digital

Semester II
ALEKS 360 Online Access for Elementary Statistics: A Step By Step Approach Custom Custom McGraw Hill Digital 118$             
THiNK 5E 9781260805222 McGraw Hill Digital 89$               
Evidence Based Practice for Health Professionals 2E 9781284211368 Jones & Bartlett eBook 120$             
Managing Legal Compliance in the Health Care Industry 1E 9781284075533 Jones & Bartlett eBook 95$               

Semester III
Introduction to Public Health 6E 9781284220230 Jones & Bartlett eBook 95$               
Fundamental of Sleep Technology 3E 9781975111649 Wolters Kluwer eBook 150$             
Handbook of Home Healthcare Administration 6E 9781284110333 Jones & Bartlett eBook 150$             
Dunn and Haimann's Healthcare Management 11E 9781640552227 BookWire eBook 115$             

Semester IV
Health Informatics: An Interprofessional Approach 3E 9780323846486 Elsevier eBook 81$               
Applying Quality Management in Healthcare 4E 9781567938821 BookWire eBook 98$               
The Respiratory Therapist as Disease Manager 11E 9781284206326 Jones & Bartlett eBook 114$             
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet BSRT 8 - EDU Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Cengage Unlimited 230$             
Academic Writer Resource Custom Custom Academic Writer 30$               
Concise Guide to APA Style 7E 9781433832765 APA eBook 32$               
MindTap for The Illustrated Collection, Microsoft® Office 365® & Office 2025 Custom 9780357882474 Cengage Digital
Successful College Writing 8E 9781319554811 Macmillan eBook 92$               
Introduction to Health Care Management 4E 9781284205312 Jones & Bartlett eBook 106$             
Mindtap for Spanish for the Medical Personnel Enhanced Edition: The Basic Spanish Series 2E 9780357663929 Cengage Digital

Semester II
ALEKS 360 Online Access for Elementary Statistics: A Step By Step Approach Custom Custom McGraw Hill Digital 118$             
THiNK 5E 9781260805222 McGraw Hill Digital 89$               
Evidence Based Practice for Health Professionals 2E 9781284211368 Jones & Bartlett eBook 120$             
Managing Legal Compliance in the Health Care Industry 1E 9781284075533 Jones & Bartlett eBook 95$               

Semester III
Introduction to Public Health 6E 9781284220230 Jones & Bartlett eBook 95$               
Fundamental of Sleep Technology 3E 9781975111649 Wolters Kluwer eBook 150$             
Handbook of Home Healthcare Administration 6E 9781284110333 Jones & Bartlett eBook 150$             
Health Professional as Educator 2E 9781284194326 Jones & Bartlett eBook 123$             
Strategies for Clinical Teaching in Health Professions 1E 9781000381665 Taylor & Francis eBook 50$               

Semester IV
Health Informatics: An Interprofessional Approach 3E 9780323846486 Elsevier eBook 81$               
Applying Quality Management in Healthcare 4E 9781567938821 BookWire eBook 98$               
The Respiratory Therapist as Disease Manager 11E 9781284206326 Jones & Bartlett eBook 114$             
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Sterile Processing Technician Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Career Prep Sequence

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$            
Career Prep Custom Custom Jones & Bartlett Print 125$          
College Success 3.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 50$            
Heartsaver© First Aid Student Workbook 2025 25-1184 Cardio Partners Workbook 12$            

Sterile Processing Technician Sequences
Sterile Processing Technical Manual and Workbook 9E Box Set - CRCST 9E IAHCSMM Bundle 135$          
Instrument Resource Manual 2E Instrument Manual IAHCSMM Print 135$          
Surgical Instrumentation 3E 9780357625866 Cengage Print 143$          
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Surgical Technology Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Semester I

Basic Medical Language 7E 9780323876384 Elsevier Print 67$               
Applied Communication for Healthcare 2.1.2 Custom Flatworld Print 125$             
Math Basics for the Health Care Professional 5E 9780134703695 Pearson Print 127$             
The Human Body in Health and Disease 8E 9780323734165 Elsevier Print 86$               
Study Guide for The Human Body in Health & Disease 8E 9780323734158 Elsevier Print 45$               
Surgical Technology for the Surgical Technologist: A Positive Care Approach 6E 9780357625736 Cengage Print 284$             
Surgical Technologist: A Positive Care Approach, 6E (Study Guide with Lab Manual) 6E 9780357625750 Cengage Print 123$             
Surgical Notes: A Pocket Guide for the Operating Room 2E 9780803694774 FA Davis Print 45$               
MindTap Surgical Technology, 24 months Instant Access Digital 200$             
Board Vitals Subscription 12 Mo. 40$               

Semester II
Differentiating Surgical Instruments 3E 9780803668317 Davis Print 93$               
Microbiology for Surgical Technologists 3E 9780357626153 Cengage Print 225$             
Operating Room Skills: Fundamentals for the Surgical Technologist 2E 9780135204030 Pearson Print 107$             
Pocket Guide to the Operating Room 4E 9780803668393 FA Davis Print 83$               
PeriOp Sim Subscription 275$             

Semester III
Pharmacology for the Surgical Technologist 6E 9780443109096 Elsevier Print 95$               
Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$               

Semester IV
Career Development for Health Professionals 4E 9780323311267 Elsevier Print 73$               
Board Vitals Subscription 9 Mo. 40$               

Semester V
Surgical Technology Exam Review 4E 9780135213421 Pearson Print 154$             
Lange Q&A Surgical Technology Examination 8E 9781260470246 McGraw-Hill Print 68$               
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Veterinary Assistant Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Career Prep Sequence

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                
Career Prep Custom Custom Jones & Bartlett Print 125$              
College Success 3.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 50$                
Heartsaver© First Aid Student Workbook 2025 25-1184 Cardio Partners Workbook 12$                

Veterinary Assistant Sequences
Veterinary Medical Terminology 4E 9780443284335 Elsevier Print 93$                
Animal Restraint for Veterinary Professionals 3E 9780323881432 Elsevier Print 76$                
Elsevier's Veterinary Assisting Textbook 4E 9780443117138 Elsevier Print 124$              
Introduction to Veterinary Anatomy & Physiology 3E 9780702057359 Elsevier Print 77$                
Small Animal Surgical Nursing Skills and Concepts 4E 9780323759137 Elsevier Print 86$                
Workbook for Elsevier's Veterinary Assisting Textbook 4E 9780443117145 Elsevier Workbook 46$                
Stethoscope 60$                
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet VA (San Marcos) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Career Prep Sequence

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider Manual 2025 25-1102 Cardio Partners Print 26$                
Career Prep Custom Custom Jones & Bartlett Digital 125$              
College Success 3.0.1 Custom Flatworld Digital 50$                
Heartsaver© First Aid Student Workbook 2025 25-1184 Cardio Partners Workbook 12$                

Veterinary Assistant Sequences
Veterinary Medical Terminology 4E 9780443284335 Elsevier Print 93$                
Animal Restraint for Veterinary Professionals 3E 9780323881432 Elsevier Print 76$                
Elsevier's Veterinary Assisting Textbook 4E 9780443117138 Elsevier Print 124$              
Introduction to Veterinary Anatomy & Physiology 3E 9780702057359 Elsevier Print 77$                
Small Animal Surgical Nursing Skills and Concepts 4E 9780323759137 Elsevier Print 86$                
Workbook for Elsevier's Veterinary Assisting Textbook 4E 9780443117145 Elsevier Workbook 46$                
Stethoscope 60$                
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Veterinary Technician Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Sequence I 

Developing Communication Skills for Veterinary Practice 1E 9781119382713 Wiley Print 80$               
Clinical Anatomy & Physiology for Veterinary Technicians 4E 9780323793414 Elsevier Print 98$               
Laboratory Manual for Clinical Anatomy and Physiology for Veterinary Technicians 4E 9780323793421 Elsevier Workbook 68$               
Essential Calculations for Veterinary Nurses & Techs 4E 9780702084010 Elsevier Print 53$               
Mathematics for Veterinary Medical Technicians (Bundle Text & Workbook w/ 
Applications) 3E 9781594607295 Carolina Academic Press Bundle 42$               

McCurnin's Clinical Textbook for Veterinary Technicians 11E 9780323936514 Elsevier Print 140$             
Sequence II-V

Anesthesia and Analgesia for Veterinary Technicians 6E 9780323760119 Elsevier Print 86$               
Bill's Clinical Pharmacology and Therapeutics for Veterinary Technicians 5E 9780323880404 Elsevier Print 83$               
Laboratory Animal and Exotic Pet Medicine: Principles & Procedures 3E 9780323778169 Elsevier Print 78$               
Laboratory Procedures for Veterinary Technicians 8E 9780443117169 Elsevier Print 98$               
Large Animal Clinical Procedures for Veterinary Technicians 5E 9780323877886 Elsevier Print 93$               
Lavin's Radiography in Veterinary Technology 7E 9780323763707 Elsevier Print 96$               
Mosby's Veterinary PDQ 4E 9780323881494 Elsevier Print 32$               
Small Animal Clinical Techniques 3E 9780323680271 Elsevier Print 84$               
Small Animal Emergency and Critical Care for Veterinary Technicians 5E 9780443278266 Elsevier Print 82$               
Small Animal Surgical Nursing: Skills and Concepts 4E 9780323759137 Elsevier Print 86$               
Veterinary Dentistry: A Team Approach 4E 9780443117107 Elsevier Print 82$               
VetTechPrep Rediness Assessment Custom Custom VTP 40$               
VetTechPrep Software - 90 Day Subscription Custom Custom VTP Subscription 175$             

Las Vegas Campus Only
The Sagebrush State: Nevada's History, Government, and Politics - ONLY LAS VEGAS 7E 9781647791506 Chicago Distribution Print 40$               
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Veterinary Technician (El Paso) Updated January 2026

Title Edition ISBN Publisher Format Price
Sequence I

An Illustrated Guide to Veterinary Medical Terminology 4E 9781133125761 Cengage Print 194$           
Bill's Clinical Pharmacology and Therapeutics for Veterinary Technicians 5E 9780323880404 Elsevier Print 83$             
Clinical Anatomy & Physiology for Veterinary Technicians 4E 9780323793414 Elsevier Print 98$             
Laboratory Manual for Clinical Anatomy and Physiology for Veterinary Technicians 4E 9780323793421 Elsevier Workbook 68$             

Sequence I & II
Elsevier's Veterinary Assisting Textbook 4E 9780443117138 Elsevier Print 124$           
McCurnin's Clinical Textbook for Veterinary Techs 11E 9780323936514 Elsevier Print 140$           
Small Animal Surgical Nursing Skills and Concepts 4E 9780323759137 Elsevier Print 86$             
Workbook for Elsevier's Veterinary Assisting Textbook 4E 9780443117145 Elsevier Workbook 46$             
Stethoscope 60$             

Sequence II
Animal Restraint for Veterinary Professionals 3E 9780323881432 Elsevier Print 76$             
Essential Calculations for Veterinary Nurses & Techs 4E 9780702084010 Elsevier Print 53$             
Mathematics for Veterinary Medical Technicians 
(Bundle Text & Workbook w/ Applications) 3E 9781594607295 Carolina Academic Press Bundle 42$             

Sequence III
Developing Communication Skills for Veterinary Practice 1E 9781119382713 Wiley Print 80$             
Lavin's Radiography in Veterinary Technology 7E 9780323413671 Elsevier Print 96$             
Introduction to Psychology 4.0.1 Custom Flatworld Print 125$           
Veterinary Dentistry: A Team Approach 4E 9780443117107 Elsevier Print 86$             

Sequence IV
Cat Anatomy and Dissection Guide 1E 9781599844213 Blue Door Print 38$             
Laboratory Procedures for Veterinary Technicians 8E 9780443117169 Elsevier Print 98$             
Veterinary Clinical Parasitology 9E 9781119300779 Wiley Print 86$             
Veterinary Hematology: Atlas of Common Domestic and Non-Domestic Species 3E 9781119064817 Wiley Print 76$             

Sequence IV & V
Anesthesia and Analgesia for Veterinary Technicians 6E 9780323760119 Elsevier Print 86$             
Laboratory Animal and Exotic Pet Medicine: Principles & Procedures 3E 9780323778169 Elsevier Print 78$             
Large Animal Clinical Procedures for Veterinary Technicians 5E 9780323877886 Elsevier Print 93$             
Small Animal Clinical Techniques 3E 9780323680271 Elsevier Print 84$             

Sequence V
Small Animal Emergency and Critical Care for Veterinary Technicians 5E 9780443278266 Elsevier Print 82$             
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Book Disclosure Spreadsheet Veterinary Technician (El Paso) Updated January 2026

Mosby's Veterinary PDQ 4E 9780323881494 Elsevier Print 32.00$        
VetTechPrep Rediness Assessment Custom Custom VTP 40.00$        
VetTechPrep Software - 90 Day Subscription Custom Custom VTP Subscription 175.00$      
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